
POSITION NAME TOTAL Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
1 Chris Johnston 59 8 6 1 7 9 9 7 0 9 10

2 Max Johnston 55 5 2 10 9 3 4 8 0 10 9

3 Gary Munday 40 4 9 8 6 0 3 10 0 0 0

4 Ugen Gounder 36 10 10 0 1 10 0 5 0 0 0

5 Roger Lewis 34 6 7 3 0 6 6 0 6 0 0

6 Dan Newman-Portch 33 2 0 0 5 7 0 0 7 8 4

7 Renesh Manipersad 29 0 5 4 10 0 7 0 0 0 3

8 Jack Dev 24 0 4 0 0 8 8 4 0 0 0

9 Mike Jeyes 24 7 0 5 3 0 0 0 9 0 0

10 Danny Coleman 20 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0

11 Pravesh Sookhraj 18 9 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 2 0

12 Gary Beasley 17 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

13 Dave Russell 15 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0

14 Craig Watts 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 6

15 Stuart Hill 14 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

16 Tony Woods 14 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 1 5 0

17 David Lindsay 14 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

18 Steven Mcsweeney 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5

19 Boris Dev 9 0 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Brian Pettitt 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Les Westbeech 8 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Ryan Lindsay 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 0

23 Martin Powell 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1

24 John Shore 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

25 Dave Hopkins 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

26 Hyusein Mehmed 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

27 Vic Nevin 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 John Sinfield 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

29 Paul Hunter 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

30 George Blackburn 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

31 Trevor Meers 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

32 John Sowden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Colin Leech 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Ray Shipman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Andrew Gladwin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Harry Newman-Portch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Ian Haste 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Ray Haste 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Only the top 7 scores will be counted. 


